
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(8) CHONDRAKIS EMMANOUIL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:51.113 

1:38.989 

1:35.614 

1:35.051 

1:34.231 

1:33.938 

1:33.834 

Diff 

+17.279 

+5.155 

+1.780 

+1.217 

+0.397 

+0.104 

Time of Day 

17:04:22.609 

17:06:01.598 

17:07:37.212 

17:09:12.263 

17:10:46.494 

17:12:20.432 

17:13:54.266 

Printed: 22/05/2021 17:16:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

FAST MOTO 6 

Practice started at 17:00:42 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

22/05/2021 17:00 


