



SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

FACT MOTO 6	
FAST MOTO 6	22/05/2021 17:00
Practice started at 17:00:42	

SATURI	DAY			Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km							
FAST M	ЮТО 6			22/05/2021 17:00							
Practice started at 17:00:42											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(8) CHOND	RAKIS EMMANOU	IIL									
1	1:51.113	+17.279	17:04:22.609								
2	1:38.989	+5.155	17:06:01.598								
3	1:35.614	+1.780	17:07:37.212								
4	1:35.051	+1.217	17:09:12.263								
5	1:34.231	+0.397	17:10:46.494								
6	1:33.938	+0.104	17:12:20.432								
7	1:33.834		17:13:54.266								

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

Licensed to: SerresCircuit

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 22/05/2021 17:16:27